
Everything Matters:

How Will You Budget Your Time?

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

6:00 AM

6:30 AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

11:00 PM

New Student Orientation

Fall 2015 New York City College  of Technology, CUNY



Everything Matters:

How Will You Budget Your Time?

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

6:00 AM

6:30 AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM Lunch

11:30 AM ENG LAB

12:00 PM Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

12:30 PM Commute Commute

1:00 PM

1:30 PM COMFacultyOfficeHours Lunch

2:00 PM

2:30 PM Commute

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

11:00 PM

BIO1101

DINNER DINNER DINNER DINNER

WORK

DINNER

Library Time

ENG 1101 ENG 1101

Commute

COM1330 COM1330

BIO1101 LAB

Commute

CommuteCommute
Study Group BIO1101

ENG Faculty Office 

Hours

Study Group 

MAT1190

MAT Faculty Office 

Hours

Study Time

Estimated Commute

MAT1190

WORK

Estimated Commute Estimated Commute

Library Time Library Time

Estimated Commute

MAT1190

DINNER

WORK

Study Time Study Time

BIO1101

Club Hours

New Student Orientation

Fall 2015 New York City College  of Technology, CUNY


